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Cave City School District (6802000)

Superintendent Steven T. Green

Email sgreen@cavecity.ncsc.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 283-5391 Ext. 1011

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1277

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379

711 North Main , Cave City, AR 72521
www.cavecity.k12.ar.us

School Accreditation Status Status
6802001 Cave City Elementary School Accredited
6802703 Cave City High Career & Collegiate Preparatory School Accredited
6802702 Cave City Middle School Career And Collegiate Preparatory Accredited
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Cave City Elementary School (6802001)
711 N. Main St , Cave City, AR 72521

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 05 583 0.00 9055

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.14 1.00 1.00

Principal Deborah  Asberry

Email dasberry@cavecity.ncsc.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 283-5393 Ext. 1020
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Cave City High Career & Collegiate Preparatory School (6802703)
620 North Main Street , Cave City, AR 72521

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 410 1041.57 5868

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Marc R. Walling

Email mwalling@cavecity.ncsc.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 283-3333 Ext. 3304
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Cave City Middle School Career And Collegiate Preparatory (6802702)
711 Main Street , Cave City, AR 72521

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 284 615.21 7544

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.86 1.00 1.00

Principal Mark A. Smith

Email msmith@cavecity.ncsc.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 283-5392 Ext. 1029


